01-06-24  |Saturday
02-06-24 |Sunday
03-06-24  |Monday School Reopening for 2023-2024 academic session {Std 3 to Std 12
04-06-24  |Tuesday
05-06-24 |Wednesday [School Reopening (KG to Std 20, World Environment Day
06-06-24  |Thursday
07-06-24  |Friday
08-06-24 |[Saturday World Ocean Day , Second Saturday { Holiday)
09-06-24  [Sunday
10-06-24 onday
11-06-24  |Tuesday
12-06-24  |Wednesday [Anti - Child Labour Day
13-06-24  [Thursday
4-06-24  |Friday
15-06-24 |Saturday Third Saturday - Activity day / Working Day for STD 3ta STD 12
16-06-24  |Sunday
17-06-24  [Monday Bakrid (1d-ul-Adha)
18-06-24 |Tuesday Holiday
19-06-24  IWednesday |Reading Day
20-06-24  |Thursday
21-06-24 |Friday International Yoga Day
22-06-24  |Saturd Fourth Saturday (Holiday)
23-06-24  |Sunday
24-06-24 |Monday
25-06-24  |Tuesday
26-06-24  |Wednesday |International Day against Drvg Abuse and Hlicit Trafficking
27-06-24  |Thursday
28-06-24  |Friday
29-06-24  [Saturday Fifth Saturday (Working Day for STD 9 - 5TD 12])
30-06-24  |Sunday
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01-07-24 IMonday National Doctor's Day

02-07-24 |Tuesday
03-07-24  |Wednesday
04-07-24 Thursday
05-07-24  |Friday
06-07-24  |Saturday First Saturday (Working Day for STD 9 to STD 12}
07-07-24  |Sunday
08-07-24  [Monday
09-07-24  |Tuesday
10-07-24  |Wednesday
11-07-24 | Thursday
12-07-24  [Friday
13-07-24  |Saturday Second Saturday [ Holiday)
14-07-24 _ |Sunday
5-07-24 |Monday
16-07-24  |Tuesday Muharram (Holiday]
17-07-24 |Wednesday
18-07-24  |Thursday
19-07-24  |Friday
20-07-24  |Saturday Third Saturday - Activity day / Working Day for STD 3 to STD 12
21-07-24  [Sunday
22-07-24  [Monday
23-07-24  |Tuesday
24-07-24 |Wednesday
25-07-24  |Thursday
26-07-24  |Friday
27-07-24  |Saturday Fourth Saturday (Holiday)
28-07-24 |Sunday Waorld Na,ty_m_%qﬂl@v
29-07-24  |Monday P&l Examination begins (STD 3 - STR 8)
30-07-24 _ |Tuesday 7
31-07-24  |[Wednesday Vg
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01-08-24 | Thursday

02-08-24 Friday

03-08-24 |Saturday Karkkadaka Vaavu (Holiday)

04-08-24  |Sunday

05-08-24  IhMonday

05-08-24  [Tuesday

07-08-24  |Wednesday

08-08-24  |Thursday

09-08-24  [Friday Quit India Day, Nagasaki Day

10-08-24 [Saturday Second Saturday (Open house for STD 1 - STD 8)
11-08-24 |Sunday

12-08-24  |Monday

13-08-24  |Tuesday

14-08-24  |Wednesday

15-08-24 |Thursday Independence Day

15-08-24  [Friday

17-08-24  |Saturday Third Saturday - Activity day / Working Day for STD 210 STD 12
18-08-24  |Sunday

19-08-24 _ [Monday

20-08-24  [Tuesday Sree Marayana Gury Javanthi (Holiday)
21-08-24  |'Wednesday

22-08-24 _|Thursday

23-08-24 Friday

24-08-24  |Saturday Fourth Saturday (Holiday)

25-08-24 |Sunday

26-08-24  |Monday sreekrishna Jayanthi (Holidav]
27-08-24 [Tuesday

28-08-24  |Wednesday |Ayvankali Javanthi

29-08-24 | Thursday Mational Sports Day

30-08-24  |Friday

31-08-24  |Saturdav Fifth Saturday {(Working Day for STD 9 - STD 1211
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| Sep-24 = ER P U A R S R T R N R e b
01-09-24  |Sunday
02-09-24  |Monday
02-09-24  |Tuesday
4-09-24  |Wednesday
05-09-24  Thursday Teachers' Day
06-09-24 IFriday
07-09-24  |Saturday First Saturday {Working Day for STD 9 to 5TD 12]
08-09-24 |Sunday
09-09-24 |Monday
10-09-24 | Tuesday
11-09-24 |Wednesday
12-09-24  |Thursday

13-09-24  |Friday on lebration and School Closes for Onam Hali
14-09-24  |Saturday First Onam, Hindi Diwas

15-09-24  |Sundawy Thiruvonam

16-09-24  |Monday Third Onam , Milad-i-Sherif, Ozone Day

17-09-24 |Tuesday Fourth Onam

18-09-24 |Wednesday
19-09-24 |Thursday

120-09-24 | Friday

21-09-24 [Saturday Sree Naravana Gury Samadhi , Holiday
22-09-24  |Sunday

23-09-24 [Monday School Reapens after Onam Holidays

24-09-24  |Tuesday
25-09-24  |Wednesday
26-09-24 |Thursday
27-09-24 |Friday
28-09-24  |Saturday Fourth Saturday (Holiday)
20-09-24  |Sunday
30-09-24 |Monday H

rly examination begins (STD 3 - STD 8]
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| D124 U Bt EMRTE B AR R RO R S L S S R SR R TR T -
D1-10-24  |Tuesday
02-10-24  |Wednesday [Gandhl layanthi (Holiday)
03-10-24 _|Thursday
04-10-24  [Friday
05-10-24  |Saturday First Saturday {Working Day for STD 9 to STR 121
06-10-24  |Sunday World Smile Day
07-10-24  |Monday
0B-10-24  |Tuesday
09-10-24  |Wednesday
10-10-24  |Thursday World Mental Health Day
11-10-24  |Friday International Girl Day
12-10-24  |Saturday Mahanavami
13-10-24  |Sunday Vijayvadasami
14-10-24  |Monday
5-10-24 |Tuesday World Students' Day
16-10-24  |Wednesday [World Food Day
17-10-24  |Thursday
18-10-24  |Friday
19-10-24  [Saturday Third Saturday - Activity day / Working Day for STD 3 to 5STD 12
20-10-24  [Sunday
21-10-24  |Monday
22-10-24 |Tuesday Sports STDH3 - ST 12
23-10-24 Wednesday
24-10-24  |Thursday Sports STD1 & STD 2
25-10-24  |Friday
26-10-24  |Saturdav Fourth Saturday (Open house for 5TD 3 - 5TD 8)
27-10-24  |Sunday
28-10-24 (Monday
29-10-24  |Tuesday
30-10-24  |Wednesday =
31-10-24  |Thursday Deepavali P
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01-11-24 |Friday Eeralapiravi
02-11-24  |Saturday First Saturday (Working Day for STD 9 to STD 12]
03-11-24 |Sundav
04-11-24 Monday
05-11-24 |Tuesday
06-11-24  [Wednesday
07-11-24 [Thursday Mational Cancer Awareness Day
08-11-24 _ |Friday
09-11-24  [Saturday |Second Saturday { Holiday)

0-11-24  |Sunday
11-11-24  |Monday
12-11-24  |Tuesday
13-11-24 |Wednesday
14-11-24 |Thursday Children's Day, Learning Expo
15-11-24 _ |Friday
16-11-24 |Saturday Third Saturday - Activity day / Working Day for STD 3 to STD 12
17-11-24  |Sunday
18-11-24 |Manday
19-11-24  |Tuesday

-11-24  |Wednesday

21-11-24  |Thursday
22-11-24 Friday
23-11-24  |Saturday Fourth Saturday (Holiday)
24-11-24  |Sunday
25-11-24  |Monday Picnic KG
19-11-24  |Tuesday Picnic {STD 1 & ST 2}
27-11-24 Wednesday |Picnhic {STD 3 - STD 5}
28-11-24 |Thursday Picnic (STD & - STD 9]
29-11-24  |Friday Picnic (STD.Z0 - STD 12)

0-11-24 |Saturday Fifth Satyfdav (Working Day for STR 8 - STD 12])
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01-12-24 [Sunday World Alds Day
02-12-24 IMonday
03-12-24 |Tuesday
04-12-24 |Wednesday
05-12-24  |Thursday
DB-12-24 |Friday
07-12-24  |Saturday First Saturday {(Working Day for STD 9 to 5TD 12]
08-12-24  |Sunday
05-12-24  |Monday Day against Corruption
10-12-24  |Tuesday Human Rights Day
11-12-34  [Wednesday
12-12-24 | Thursday
13-12-24  |Friday PAZ Examination begins
14-13-24  |Saturday Second Saturday | Holiday)
15-12-24  |Sunday
16-12-24  [Monday
17-12-24  |Tuesday
18-12-24 |Wednesday [International Arabic Language Day
19-12-24  |Thursday

0-12-24 |Friday School Closes for Christmas Holidays
21-12-24  |Saturday
22-12-24  lsunday Mational Mathematics Day
23-12-24  |Monday
24-12-24  |Tuesday
25-12-24  |Wednesday |Christmas
26-12-24  |Thursday
27-12-24  |Friday
28-12-24  |Saturday
29-12-24  |Sunday

-12-24  |Monday v

31-12-24  |Tuesday 4

a) lo|2s24

JABEENA EBRAHIM
PRINCIPAL
COCHIN PUBLIC SCHOOL
THRIKKAKARA



01-01-25 [Wednesday |World Day of Peace
02-01-25  [Thursday Mannam Jayvanti (Holiday]
03-01-25 Friday

04-01-25 Saturday First Saturday (Working Day for STD 9 to STD 12}
05-01-25  |Sunday

06-01-25  IMonday

07-01-25 |Tuesday

08-01-25  |Wednesday

09-01-25  [Thursday

10-01-25  [Friday

11-01-25  [Saturday Annual Day, Second Saturday
12-01-25 isupday

13-01-25  [Monday

14-01-25  |Tuesday

15-01-25  |Wednesday

16-01-25  |Thursday

17-01-25 Friday

18-01-25  |Saturday Third Saturday - Activity day / Working Day for STD 3 to 5TD 12
19-01-25 |Sunday

20-01-25  [Monday

21-01-25  |Tuesday

22-01-25  [Wednesday

23-01-25  |Thursday

24-01-25  |Friday

25-01-25 |Saturday Fourth Saturday (Holidav)
26-01-25  |Sunday |Bepublic Day

27-01-25 Monday

28-01-25 |Tuesday

29-01-25  |Wednesday

30-01-25  |Thursday Martyr's Day

31-01-25  |Friday /£

o
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01-02-25 |Saturday First Saturday [(Working Day for STD 9 to STD 12}
02-02-25 |Sunday
03-02-25 Monday
04-02-25 |Tuesday
05-02-25  |Wednesday
06-02-25 |Thursday
07-02-25  |Friday
0E-02-25  |Saturday Second Saturday { Holiday]
09-02-25  |Sunday
10-02-25 |Monday
11-02-25  |Tuesday
12-02-25  |Wednesday
13-02-25 |Thursday
14-02-25  |Friday
15-02-25  Isaturday Third & - Activi ' for ST T
16-02-25  |Sunday
17-02-25 |Monday
18-02-25  |Tuesday
19-02-25  |Wednesday
20-02-25  |Thursday
21-02-25  |Friday
22-02-25 |Saturday Fourth Saturday (Holiday)
23-02-25 Sunday
24-02-25  |Monday
25-02-25  |Tuesday
26-02-25  |Wednesday |Maha Shivaratri
27-02-25 |Thursday /
28-02-25  |Friday ional 5ci
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01-03-25 [Saturday First Saturday (Working Day for STD 9 to STD 12]
02-03-35  [Sunday
03-03-25  IMonday
04-03-25  |Tuesday
-03-25  |Wednesday
06-03-25  |Thursday Annual Examination begins (STD 3 - STD 8}
07-03-25__|Friday
08-03-25 I5aturday  |Second Saturday { Holiday)
09-03-25  |Sunday
10-03-25  |Monday
11-03-25  |Tuesday
12-03-25  [Wednesday
13-03-25 |Thursday
14-03-25 |Friday
15-03-25 |Safurday
16-03-25 |Sunday
17-03-25 |Maonday
18-03-25  |Tuesday
19-03-25  |Wednesday
20-03-25 [Thursday
21-03-25  |Friday
22-03-25 |Saturday KG Graduation and Award Ceremony and School closes for Summer |
23-03-25 Sunday
24-02-25 |Monday
25-03-25  |Tuesday
26-03-25  |Wednesday
27-03-25  |Thursday Result Declaration and Open House
28-03-25  |Friday
29-03-25  |Saturday 27
30-03-25 _|Sunday P
31-03-25 _ |Monday |dul Fitr /
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